Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
BREA COMMUNITY CENTER

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 24TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 4PM
*MUST BE SET BY 6PM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 11PM

SHARP
*MUST BE OUT BY 12AM**

Description Qtty
General

Taupe Lamour 132" Linens 15
FOR ROUND BANQUET TABLES

Taupe Lamour 132" Linens 6
FOR COCKTAIL TABLES

Sashe (TO TIE COCKTAIL TABLES) 6
Napkins, Color Thd 150
Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 36ft x 32ft x 14ft 1
Height

Taupe Lamour 8ft Linens 2

FOR BUFFET STATIONS

Centerpiece Flowers 15
FOR BANQUET ROUND TABLES

Centerpiece Flowers 6
FOR COCKTAIL TABLES
Mirror with Florals 1

SIMILAR TO THE INSPO PICTURE

Custom Walls with Floral Arrangement 1

COMPOSED OF (3) EARTH TONE WALLS IN DIFFERENT SIZES +
ARRANGEMENT INCLUDED

L Gold Chiavari Chair With White Cushions 150
— Gold
i
Services
Trucking Fee 1
Installation Fee 2
Breakdown Fee 2
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ORDER #005742

Nelly Marcus

Order Date: October 25, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$25.00

$25.00

$0.00
$2.00

$1,600.00

$25.00

$55.00

$15.00

$250.00

$500.00

$4.00

$100.00
$125.00

$125.00

T

Total

$375.00

$150.00

$0.00
$300.00

$1,600.00

$50.00

$825.00

$90.00

$250.00

$500.00

$600.00

$100.00
$250.00

$250.00
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$4,740.00
$600.00
$459.80
($0.00)
$5,799.80
($0.00)
$5,799.80
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