ORDER #005742

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

Nelly Marcus

PO: Shipping Address: BREA COMMUNITY CENTER Order Date: October 25, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 24TH, 2024

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 4PM **MUST BE SET BY 6PM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT AT 11PM SHARP **MUST BE OUT BY 12AM**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Taupe Lamour 132" Linens FOR ROUND BANQUET TABLES	15	\$25.00	Т	\$375.00
	Taupe Lamour 132" Linens FOR COCKTAIL TABLES	6	\$25.00	Т	\$150.00
	Sashe (TO TIE COCKTAIL TABLES)	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Napkins, Color Tbd	150	\$2.00	Т	\$300.00
	Champagne Velvet Pipe and Drape, 36ft x 32ft x 14ft Height	1	\$1,600.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Taupe Lamour 8ft Linens FOR BUFFET STATIONS	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
	Centerpiece Flowers FOR BANQUET ROUND TABLES	15	\$55.00	Т	\$825.00
	Centerpiece Flowers FOR COCKTAIL TABLES	6	\$15.00	Т	\$90.00
	Mirror with Florals SIMILAR TO THE INSPO PICTURE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Custom Walls with Floral Arrangement COMPOSED OF (3) EARTH TONE WALLS IN DIFFERENT SIZES + ARRANGEMENT INCLUDED	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
I A	Gold Chiavari Chair With White Cushions _{Gold}	150	\$4.00	Т	\$600.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$125.00		\$250.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$125.00		\$250.00

Total Products:	\$4,740.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$600.00
Taxes :	\$459.80
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$5,799.80
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$5,799.80